Position

Eed Preschool Teacher

Senior Clerk Typist
Children's Center Teacher 4/7

Eed Preschool Teacher

Child Develop.-
Instruction/Aide Program

Child Dev Instruction/Aide:
Spanish

Child Develop.-
Instruction/Aide Program

Eed Preschool Teacher

Child Develop.-
Instruction/Aide Program

Children's Center Teacher 4/7

Child Develop.-
Instruction/Aide Program

Child Develop.-
Instruction/Aide Program

Other Positions Held

Summer Eed Prek
Teacher

Children Center Day-
To-Day Sub, Cdc
Teacher Augmented
Hrs, Family Liaison,
Instructional Aide I,
Eed School Age
Summer Hourly

Instructional Aide I,
Children Center Day-
To-Day Sub, Summer
Eed Prek Teacher,
Summer Eed Prek
Teacher

Child Develop.-
Instruction/Aide
Program, Child
Develop.-
Instruction/Aide
Program

Child Dev
Instruction/Aide:
Spanish, Child Dev
Instruction/Aide:
Spanish

Noon Monitor

Sped la Sh -All Impair

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Drew, Charles Ph.D.

Drew, Charles Ph.D.
Drew, Charles Ph.D.

Drew, Charles Ph.D.

Drew, Charles Ph.D.

Drew, Charles Ph.D.

Drew, Charles Ph.D.

Drew, Charles Ph.D.
Drew, Charles Ph.D.

Drew, Charles Ph.D.
Drew, Charles Ph.D.

Drew, Charles Ph.D.

EES

EES
EES

EES

EES

EES

EES

EES
EES

EES
EES

EES

Total Wages

$88,576

$68,454
$50,533

$49,936

$45,219

$36,739

$36,534

$27,606
$21,832

$20,109
$12,545

$12,273

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$19,976

$28,300
$14,837

$6,450

$7,765

$7,726

$1,027

$7,325
$0

$5,601
$0

$2,635



