Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Eed Preschool Teacher	Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Drew, Charles Ph.D. EES	\$88,576	\$19,976
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Drew, Charles Ph.D. EES	\$68,454	\$28,300
Children's Center Teacher 4/7	Children Center Day- To-Day Sub, Cdc Teacher Augmented Hrs, Family Liaison, Instructional Aide II, Eed School Age Summer Hourly	San Francisco Unified	Drew, Charles Ph.D. EES	\$50,533	\$14,837
Eed Preschool Teacher	Instructional Aide II, Children Center Day- To-Day Sub, Summer Eed Prek Teacher, Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Drew, Charles Ph.D. EES	\$49,936	\$6,450
Child Develop Instruction/Aide Program	Child Develop Instruction/Aide Program, Child Develop Instruction/Aide Program	San Francisco Unified	Drew, Charles Ph.D. EES	\$45,219	\$7,765
Child Dev Instruction/Aide: Spanish	Child Dev Instruction/Aide: Spanish, Child Dev Instruction/Aide: Spanish	San Francisco Unified	Drew, Charles Ph.D. EES	\$36,739	\$7,726
Child Develop Instruction/Aide Program		San Francisco Unified	Drew, Charles Ph.D. EES	\$36,534	\$1,027
Eed Preschool Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Drew, Charles Ph.D. EES	\$27,606	\$7,325
Child Develop Instruction/Aide Program	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Drew, Charles Ph.D. EES	\$21,832	\$0
Children's Center Teacher 4/7	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Drew, Charles Ph.D. EES	\$20,109	\$5,601
Child Develop Instruction/Aide Program		San Francisco Unified	Drew, Charles Ph.D. EES	\$12,545	\$0
Child Develop Instruction/Aide Program		San Francisco Unified	Drew, Charles Ph.D. EES	\$12,273	\$2,635